A311
High Speed, Parallel Board-to-Board Connector 380 contacts,
Ball-Grid array termination
IT2 Series
■Features
1. High-speed transmission
Differential impedance: 100ø +/- 10% (Tr. 70 ps)
2. Contact reliability

----------
Receptacle
■Ordering information
Receptacles
Transmission module
IT2  -  380  S  - BGA
1 2 3 4
IT2  -  380  P * -  15H
1 2 3 65
1
2
3
4
5
6
Series name : IT2
Number of contacts : 380
Connector S : Receptacle
P : Transmission module
BGA
Ball grid allay (Lead free)
Transmission
S : Standard
M : Customized
Board to board distance
15H : 15mm 26H : 26mm
17H : 17mm 30H : 30mm
20H : 20mm 35H : 35mm
25H : 25mm
O
ct